KVAC SKIING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Full results:

http://www.mainehighschoolskiing.com/index.php/race-results

Wednesday, 2/5  Black Mt Rumford

Women’s Giant Slalom Top 10

Taylor Gordon
Anna Baldwin

Liz Dieterich
Jordan Cummings
Mazie Gordon
Anna Erb
Caroline Welch
Katie Ide

. Emily Harper
10.Sadie McDonough

I R N

Team Scores

1. Mt. Blue 776
2. Maranacook 774
3. Oxford Hills 717

Men'’s Giant Slalom Top 10
1. Colby Vandecker

Eli Yeaton

Sam McKee

Jake Mills

Caellen Roberts

Connor Brann
Miles Lambke

Tommy Bancroft

¥ 0 NS A WD

Corbin Howe

10. Oscar Horovitz

Mt. Blue

Hampden Academy
Ox. Hills

Edward Little

Mt. Blue
Maranacook
Maranacook
Maranacook

Maranacook
Mt. Blue

Oxford Hills
Mt. Blue
Maranacook
Oxford Hills
Camden Hills
Edward Little
Skowhegan
Oxford Hills
Maranacook
Camden Hills

1:47.85

1:52.05
1:53.14
1:53.47
1:53.83
1:54.75
1:55.90
1:56.22
1:57.65
1:58.31

1:39.58

1:40.32
1:44.02
1:46.35
1:49.01
1:50.26
1:50.52
1:52.82
1:53.53
1:55.26


http://www.mainehighschoolskiing.com/index.php/race-results

Team Scores

1. Oxford Hills
2. Mt. Blue

3. Maranacook

780
763
759

Women'’s Freestyle Top Ten

0 ® N ook e

Emma Charles
Brynne Robbins
Jaidyn Negley
Kamryn Joyce
Bridget Reusch
Maura Taylor
Sadie Skinner
Ava Petrin

. Karli Leighton

10. Moriah Reusch

Team Scores

1. Mt.Blue

2. Maranacook

3.

Men’s Freestyle Top 10

Leavitt

1

0 ® N Uk e

793
758
756

Carter McPhedran

Harrison Bigos-Lowe

Evan Hornbach
Ben Condit
Sam Judkins
Everet Varney
Deven Egge
Jackson Joyce

. Henry Swift

10. Carson Zundel

Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Leavitt

Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Maranacook
Mt. Ararat
Leavitt

Mt. Ararat
Mt. Blue

Maranacook
Edward Little
Mt. Blue
Edward Little
Mt. Blue
Leavitt
Edward Little
Mt. Blue
Oxford Hills
Mt. Blue

13:29

14:25
14:56
14:54
15:01
15:36
15:39
15:51
16:35
16:44

12:18

12:47
12:58
13:06
13:12
13:21
13:22
13:33
13:34
13:37



Team Scores
1. Mt Blue
2. Edward Little
3. Leavitt

778
774
756

Saturday, 2/8 Titcomb Mt, Farmington

Women'’s Slalom Top 10
Taylor Gordon
Liz Dieterich

Anna Baldwin
Jordan Cummings
Katie Ide
Courtney Larson
Bella Devivo
Cassidy Strunk

. Sadie McDonough

I R N

10. Miranda Chadbourne

Team Scores
1. Mt Blue
2. Maranacook
3. Edward Little

Men'’s Slalom Top 10

1. Eli Yeaton
Colby Vandecker
Robbie McKee
Jack Kearing

Devon Smith
Mario Devivo
Caellen Roberts
Jake Mills
Miles Lambke

10. Oscar Horovitz

¥ 0 NS A WD

771
757
756

Mt. Blue
Ox. Hills

Hampden Acad.

Edward Little
Maranacook
Edward Little
Ox. Hills

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue
Edward Little

Mt. Blue

Ox. Hills
Maranacook
Mt. Blue
Camden Hills
Ox. Hills
Camden Hills
Ox. Hills
Skowhegan
Camden Hills

1:21.46

1:21.56
1:22.12
1:22.19
1:24.09
1:24.90
1:25.24
1:27.33
1:27.63
1:27.97

1:18.61

1:19.00
1:19.23
1:21.23
1:23.26
1:23.30
1:23.50
1:23.50
1:23.67
1:23.84



Team Scores
1. Oxford Hills 775
2. Mt. Blue 772
3. Camden Hills 765

Women'’s Classical Top 10
Emma Charles
Brynne Robbins
Jaidyn Negley
Bridget Reusch
Kamryn Joyce
Sophie O’Clair
Maura Taylor
Moriah Reusch
. Ava Petrin

10. Sadie Skinner

0 ® N o ke

Team Scores

1. Mt. Blue 793
2. Maranacook 758
3. Leavitt 756

Men'’s Classical Top 10
1. Carter McPhedran

Evan Hornbach

Everet Varney
Jackson Joyce
Sam Judkins
Carson Zundel
Deven Egge
Eli Bell

Josh Smith

10. Harrison Bigos-Lowe

0 NS kR

Mt. Blue
Mt. BLue
Leavitt

Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Maranacook
Maranacook
Mt. Blue
Leavitt

Mt. Ararat

Maranacook
Mt. Blue
Leavitt

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue

Mt. Blue
Edward Little
Leavitt

Mt. Blue
Edward Little

16:46
18:04
18:59
19:23
19:30
20:07
20:29
20:34
20:58
21:10

14:40
16:13
16:18
16:46
16:47
16:47
16:52
16:59
17:05
17:10



Team Scores
1. Mt Blue 787
2. Leavitt 762
Edward Little 762

Pursuit Team Scores (Nordic)

Men’s
1. Mt Blue 780
2. Edward Little 772
3. Leavitt 760
Women'’s
1. Mt Blue 792
2. Maranacook 761
3. Leavitt 757

Overall Skiing Team Scores (GS + SL + FR + CL)
Men’s

1. Mt Blue 3100
2. Maranacook 2987
3. Edward Little 2979
4. Oxford Hills 2964
5. Camden Hills 2888
6. Leavitt 2059
Women’s
1. Mt Blue 3086
2. Maranacook 3051
3. Leavitt 2856
4. Edward Little 1995

Skimeister:
Josh Adams Mt.Blue GS(13),SL (12),FR (11),CL (9)



